

ICSSR Sponsored Ten Days Research Methodology Course in Social Sciences



29th August to 07th September 2024

Jointly Organized by:
Department of Geography and Department of Sociology
University of Ladakh

No. ICSSR/RMC/KC-UOL/2024-12

Date: 14.08.2024

NOTIFICATION

List of Provisionally Selected Participants

1. Provisionally Selected Participants from University Local Quota

S. No.	Name	Gender	Department	I piyonatto/I patto at
1	Dr. Mohd Mahamid Husain	Male	- 0	University/Institution
2	Dr.Mehdi Ali	1	Department of Arabic	University of Ladakh
3	Dr. Gulam Murtaza	Male	Political Science	University of Ladakh
4		Male	Political Science	University of Ladakh
5	Dr Nisar Ahmad Dar	Male	Department of Urdu	University of Ladakh
	Tashi Gyatso	Male	Geography	
6	Dr. Mohd Rafee	Male	Commerce and Management	University of Ladakh
7	Dr. Nargis Khatoon	Female		University of Ladakh
8	Dr. Mohd Akram		Sociology	University of Ladakh
9	Ms. Marzia Banoo	Male	Arabic	University of Ladakh
0	Mr. Sadaat Hussain	Female	Library	University of Ladakh
U	Mi. Sadaat Hussain	Male	Education	University of Ladakh

2. Provisionally Selected Outstation Participants

S. No.	Name	Gender	Department	University/Institution
1	Iymen Nazir	Female	Religious Studies	
2	Shariq Nabi Wani	Male	Department of education	Central University of Kashmir
3	Nasir Rasheed	Male	Education Education	University of Kashmir
4	Mehraj Din Wani			University of Kashmir
167	Wiemaj Din Wani	Male	Department of Geography	University of Kashmir
5	Afsar ali	Male	Department of Management Studies	University of Kashmir
6	Irfan Shafi Baba	Male	Commerce	100 mm (100 mm)
7	Manish Bharti	Male	Centre for Comparative Religions & Civilizations Studies	GDC Chadoora Central University of Jammu
8	Rigzin Yangdol	Female	Social Work	
9	Ilyass Hussain	Male	Department of Geography	Tezpur University Assam
10	Lakshana Gupta			University of Kashmir
	•	Female	Sociology and Social Work	Himachal Pradesh University
11	Sachin G P	Male	Economics	Davangere University. Davanagere
12	Ganava Jasavantbhai Babubhai	Male	Department of Sociology	Sardar patel University

Continued-

Ahiny.

Maculary and

I prost



ICSSR Sponsored Ten Days Research Methodology Course in Social Sciences



29th August to 07th September 2024

Jointly Organized by: Department of Geography and Department of Sociology University of Ladakh

S. No.	Name	Gender	Department	University/Institution
13	Mr. Damor Jashvantbhai Parsingbhai	Male	Department of Psychology	Shri Govind Guru University, Gujarat
14	Oyni Tatak	Female	Museology	Indira Gandhi National Tribal University
15	Diwangliu Ngounamei	Female	Sociology and Social Anthropology	Indira Gandhi National Tribal University
16	Priyanka Ekka	Female	School of Management Studies	University of Hyderabad
17	Akshay Madaan	Male	University business school	Panjab University Chandigarh
18	Amrendra Kumar	Male	History	Banaras Hindu University
19	Anurag verma	Male	History	Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh
20	Ankit Yadav	Male	Agricultural Economics	Institute of Agricultural Sciences, BHU, Varanasi, UP

Important Instructions:

- The Provisionally selected outstation participants are directed to confirm their participation by sending tour/travel plan through mail latest by 17th August 2024 (before 05:00 PM) to Course Director at to other participants in waiting list.
- 2. Participants must bring the RMC application form duly forwarded by the competent authority at the time of Registration at the Venue. The detailed address of the venue is as under:

Kargil Campus, University of Ladakh Khumbathang, Saliskote, Kargil District UT of Ladakh – 194103.

- 3. Free boarding and lodging (on shared basis) will be provided to all the out station participants during the training
- 4. Travel allowance by shortest distance will be reimbursed to the outstation participants up to a maximum of Rs.
- 5. Participants belonging to Scheduled Category must submit attested photocopy of their Cast Certificate.

Dr. Jaffar Ali Khan Course Co-Director Kargil Campus-UOL

Dr. Mohd Taqi Course Director Kargil Campus-UOL

Dr. Mehboob Ali In-charge Administration Kargil Campus-UOL